&

YOMA BANK

KFC Myanmar 83&3¢p:el c83eogp:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon
Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

KFC Junction Square

KFC Myanmar Plaza

KFC Dagon Center 2

KFC Capital
Hypermarket
KFC Hledan
Sein Gay Har

KFC Junction Maw Tin

KFC Junction City

KFC Sanpya Market

KFC Parami (Sein Gay
Har)

KFC Tarmwe
KFC Kyi Myin Daing

KFC Secretariat

KFC South Oakkalapa

Yangon International

Airport

Domestic Airport

Star City

Kantharyar (North
Okkala)

No. 37-G, Junction Square Complex Project, Pyay Road, Kamaryut
Township

Unit No. 302A, 3rd Floor, Myanmar Plaza, Kaba Aye Pagoda Road,
Bahan Township.

Shop No. L1-3, Ground Floor, Dagon Center Shopping Mall-2, Pyay
Road, Myaynigone, Sanchaung Township.

14-E, Min Nandar Road, Ground level of Capital Shopping Center,
Shop No. 101, Dawbon Township.

No. 35, Beside Hledan Sein Gay Har Shopping Mall, Hledan Road,
Kamayut Township.

Room No: #01-021/A, 021/B, 022 and 023, Junction Centre Maw Tin,
Corner of Anawyahtar Road and Lan Thit Road, Lanmadaw
Township.

Room No: 301, 3rd Floor, Junction City Mall, Corner of Bogyoke Aung
San Road and Shwedagon Pagoda Road, Pabedan Township.

No. 917, Lay Daung Kan Road, Nga Moe Yeik Ward, Near Sanpya
Market Bus Stop, Thingangyun Township.

Sein Gay Har Parami Center, Parami Road, Between Insein and Baho
Road, Hlaing Township

No. (303), Kyaikkasan Road, Tamwegyi (A+C) Ward, Tamwe
Township.

No. 466/A, Lower Kyi Myin Taing Road, Kyi Myin Taing Township.

N3, Unit 2, Secretariat Commercial Wing, Botahtaung Township.

No.706 (A), Ward 5, ThuMingalar Road, South Oakkalapa Township.
Ground Floor, Terminal 1, Unit No. T1-GF-RT-06, T1-GF-RT-07,

Yangon International Airport Building, Mingaladon Township.

First floor, Unit No: T3-L2-RT-14, Terminal 3, Yangon Domestic Airport
Building, Mingaladon Township.

Building A4, Wing A, Ground floor, Unit No: #09-12 & #21-24, Star City,
Thanlyin Township.

No(G-06 and G-07), Kan Thar Yar Recreation Centre, North Okkalapa

Township.

No. 14, Kyaik Khauk Pagoda Road, Star City, Thanlyin Township, Yangon 11291, Myanmar
+95 (0) 977 977 1000 | info@yomabank.com | www.yomabank.com




18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Mandalay

Mandalay

Mandalay

Nay Pyi Taw
Bago
Sagaing
Highway

Highway

Shan

&

YOMA BANK

Aung Mingalar

KFC Insein 1 (Phawt
Kan)

North Dagon

South Dagon

Shwe Pyi Thar

City Mart (Thanlyin)

Insein 2 (Pawt Taw Wa)

Htauk Kyant

Terminal M

78th Street, Mandalay

The Move, Mingalar
Mandalay

Central Point, Mandalay

Nay Pyi Taw

Bago
Monywa
Nyaung Done

76th Mile

Taunggyi

No. (L/A3-7) and No. (L/A3-8), Aung Mingalar Highway Station,
Mingaladon Township.
No. 1609, Wah Oo Road Corner, Insein Ward, Lower Mingalardon

Road, Phawk Kan Ward, Insein.

No. 898, Ward 34, Pinlon Road, North Dagon Township.

N0.1000 (A), Sipin Road, South Dagon Township.
No.1(A), Corner of Bochoat Roat and Bayintnaung Road, Htan Chuaut
Pin Junction, 5/6 quarter, Shwe Pyi Thar Township.

Kyauk Kan Ashae Field, Payargone Village, Thanlyin Towwnship.

No. 197, Hlaing River Road, Pauk Taw Wa Quarter, Insein Township.
No.528 (A), Bago Road, Near Htauk Kyant Market, Mingalardone
Township.

No - 196, No 3 Main Road,Terminal M - Second Floor, Mingalardon
Township.

Room Number: 14-15, 78th street, between 33rd and 34th street,
Chan Aye Tha Zan Township.

Shop No-9, The Move Shopping Mall, Mingalar Mandalay Compound,
73 street, between Thazin Street and Ngushwewar Street, Chan Mya
Thasi Township.

Unit Number 109,110,111, Central Point Shopping Center, Myothit (3),
62 Road, Between Manawhari Street & Khine Shwe War Street,
Chanmyatharsi Township.

Junction Naypyitaw, Room No. (02-002/A), Yarzathingaha Road, In
front of Hotel Zone, Dakhina Thiri Township.

No.114, Zay Paing Ward, Main Road, Bago.

No. (319), Bogyoke Road, Phayar Gyi Ward, Monywa.

40 Miles - 3 Furlong, Yangon - Pathein Highway Road, Nyaung Done.
76 Mile, Yangon-Mandalay Highway Road, Bago.

Level-4, City Square Shopping Center, No(46/48), Yay Htwet Oo
Street and Bogyoke Aung San Road, Kan Shae Quarter, Taunggyi.

No. 14, Kyaik Khauk Pagoda Road, Star City, Thanlyin Township, Yangon 11291, Myanmar
+95 (0) 977 977 1000 | info@yomabank.com | www.yomabank.com




