

## KFC Myanmar ဆိုင်ခွဲများ၏ လိပ်စာများ

Sr.	City	Branch Name	Address
1	Yangon	KFC Junction Square	No. 37-G, Junction Square Complex Project, Pyay Road, Kamaryut
			Township
2	Yangon	KFC Myanmar Plaza	Unit No. 302A, 3rd Floor, Myanmar Plaza, Kaba Aye Pagoda Road,
			Bahan Township.
3	Yangon	KFC Dagon Center 2	Shop No. L1-3, Ground Floor, Dagon Center Shopping Mall-2, Pyay
			Road, Myaynigone, Sanchaung Township.
4	Yangon	KFC Capital	14-E, Min Nandar Road, Ground level of Capital Shopping Center,
		Hypermarket	Shop No. 101, Dawbon Township.
5	Yangon	KFC Hledan	No. 35, Beside Hledan Sein Gay Har Shopping Mall, Hledan Road,
		Sein Gay Har	Kamayut Township.
	Yangon	KFC Junction Maw Tin	Room No: #01-021/A, 021/B, 022 and 023, Junction Centre Maw Tin,
6			Corner of Anawyahtar Road and Lan Thit Road, Lanmadaw
			Township.
7	Yangon	KFC Junction City	Room No: 301, 3rd Floor, Junction City Mall, Corner of Bogyoke Aung
,			San Road and Shwedagon Pagoda Road, Pabedan Township.
8	Yangon	KFC Sanpya Market	No. 917, Lay Daung Kan Road, Nga Moe Yeik Ward, Near Sanpya
0			Market Bus Stop, Thingangyun Township.
9	Yangon	KFC Parami (Sein Gay	Sein Gay Har Parami Center, Parami Road, Between Insein and Baho
3		Har)	Road, Hlaing Township
10	Yangon	KFC Tarmwe	No. (303), Kyaikkasan Road, Tamwegyi (A+C) Ward, Tamwe
10			Township.
11	Yangon	KFC Kyi Myin Daing	No. 466/A, Lower Kyi Myin Taing Road, Kyi Myin Taing Township.
12	Yangon	KFC Secretariat	N3, Unit 2, Secretariat Commercial Wing, Botahtaung Township.
13	Yangon	KFC South Oakkalapa	No.706 (A), Ward 5, ThuMingalar Road, South Oakkalapa Township.
1.4	Yangon	Yangon International Airport	Ground Floor, Terminal 1, Unit No. T1-GF-RT-06, T1-GF-RT-07,
14			Yangon International Airport Building, Mingaladon Township.
15	Yangon	Domestic Airport	First floor, Unit No: T3-L2-RT-14, Terminal 3, Yangon Domestic Airport
15			Building, Mingaladon Township.
16	Yangon	Star City	Building A4, Wing A, Ground floor, Unit No: #09-12 & #21-24, Star City,
			Thanlyin Township.
17	Yangon	Kantharyar (North	No(G-06 and G-07), Kan Thar Yar Recreation Centre, North Okkalapa
		Okkala)	Township.



18	Yangon	Aung Mingalar	No. (L/A3-7) and No. (L/A3-8), Aung Mingalar Highway Station, Mingaladon Township.
19	Yangon	KFC Insein 1 (Phawt	No. 1609, Wah Oo Road Corner, Insein Ward, Lower Mingalardon
		Kan)	Road, Phawk Kan Ward, Insein.
20	Yangon	North Dagon	No. 898, Ward 34, Pinlon Road, North Dagon Township.
21	Yangon	South Dagon	No.1000 (A), Sipin Road, South Dagon Township.
22	Yangon	Shwe Pyi Thar	No.1(A), Corner of Bochoat Roat and Bayintnaung Road, Htan Chuaut
			Pin Junction, 5/6 quarter, Shwe Pyi Thar Township.
23	Yangon	City Mart (Thanlyin)	Kyauk Kan Ashae Field, Payargone Village, Thanlyin Towwnship.
24	Yangon	Insein 2 (Pawt Taw Wa)	No. 197, Hlaing River Road, Pauk Taw Wa Quarter, Insein Township.
25	Yangon	Htauk Kyant	No.528 (A), Bago Road, Near Htauk Kyant Market, Mingalardone
25			Township.
26	Yangon	Terminal M	No - 196, No 3 Main Road,Terminal M - Second Floor, Mingalardon
20			Township.
27	Mandalay	78th Street, Mandalay	Room Number: 14-15, 78th street, between 33rd and 34th street,
			Chan Aye Tha Zan Township.
	Mandalay	The Move, Mingalar Mandalay	Shop No-9, The Move Shopping Mall, Mingalar Mandalay Compound,
28			73 street, between Thazin Street and Ngushwewar Street, Chan Mya
			Thasi Township.
	Mandalay	Central Point, Mandalay	Unit Number 109,110,111, Central Point Shopping Center, Myothit (3),
29			62 Road, Between Manawhari Street & Khine Shwe War Street,
			Chanmyatharsi Township.
30	Nay Pyi Taw	Nay Pyi Taw	Junction Naypyitaw, Room No. (02-002/A), Yarzathingaha Road, In
			front of Hotel Zone, Dakhina Thiri Township.
31	Bago	Bago	No.114, Zay Paing Ward, Main Road, Bago.
32	Sagaing	Monywa	No. (319), Bogyoke Road, Phayar Gyi Ward, Monywa.
33	Highway	Nyaung Done	40 Miles - 3 Furlong, Yangon - Pathein Highway Road, Nyaung Done.
34	Highway	76th Mile	76 Mile, Yangon-Mandalay Highway Road, Bago.
35	Shan	Taunggyi	Level-4, City Square Shopping Center, No(46/48), Yay Htwet Oo
33			Street and Bogyoke Aung San Road, Kan Shae Quarter, Taunggyi.